STOUT
KOLLMORGEN

GRUTKOWSKI, ISABELLA

TARTER, ALLISON
GILLMAN
GIORDANO
PRESS

COLEMAN
KUPERSMITH
VICIGUERRA
FAILLA
GRUTKOWSKI, ZOE
MCCAFFERY
MULLEADY
BEN-HAYLUN
MENTIS
WARNER

RUCKH

HISLER

FINNEY
GARGIULO
THOMAS-SHOVER
SPACEK
HARRIGAN
DEMONG
D'ANTONIO
FRIEDMAN
SHERMAN
GRIFFIN

HAKIM

29-Oct

14

12

12

15
1.5

12-Nov

16

10
10

MINI MEDALS

20-Nov 26-Nov

16

4

16
14
6
6

5

4

3-Dec

TOTAL
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JOHNSON
GRIFFIN
BILMAN
WHITING
BASU
BIRNEY

TARTER, ALLISON

LASSITER

RUEGER, SCARLETT

CORONIOS
WAISMAN
BOZZA

GUNDERSON
RUEGER, HARPER

MALONE
BARNETT
GARGIULO
BECKER
HARRIS
SIMONE
KYRWOOD
MACCHIO
WEINSTEIN
KATCHER
ASTON
HISLER
BARATOFF
ROSELL
FAILLA

29-Oct
20

16

12

5.5
4.5

1.5

12-Nov 20-Nov

30

17

18
18

12

12
10

MODIFIED EQ

26-Nov
10.5

18
16

0.5

0.5

3-Dec

26

16
16

TOTAL
30.5



HAKIM
LINCK
GRUTKOWSKI, ISABELLE
KERN
GILLMAN
TREUTING
MACAFFERY
FRANKEL
SHIPMAN
KURAU
COURTNEY
VALIQUETTE
DONOVAN
BEN-HAYLIN
WRIGHT
TARTER
PILEGGI
WILLEMSE
SKELTON
WILDGOOSE

29-Oct

12-Nov
32

1.5
14
6.5

15
12

BIG EQ

20-Nov 26-Nov

15
21
14
11
14
20
8
6
6
16

3-Dec

20
10

20
10.5

w N WO

TOTAL
54
41
25.5
25
20.5
20
20
20
16.5

0.19



WARD
BECKER
SPERLING
JAYANTI
VAN ECK
WRIGHT
MCKEOWN
LEANDROU
PLATT
WALSH
MONACO
BEIRNE
GOLDEN
STONE

DE BECKER
WOLF
BAZARR
MURPHY
coBB
ROCKEFELLER
SCHROCK
MAGIDOFF
DONNATIN
EDELL
BORSELLINO
CORBISIERO

29-Oct
14

17

16

14

55

12-Nov

10
20
20

11

PRE EQUITATION

20-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec

20 24
20 6

24
16

16

12

9
6.5

5
4-Jan

4
2.5
1
1
0.5
0.5

TOTAL
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LOGOZZ0
WESTERVELT
HARGRAVE
CARNEY
ZACCONE, CHRISTIANSEN
VOREL

DAVIS
JELENESKY
MANCUSO
HUANG
PONOMAREVA
GREENBERG
CROWLEY
HOWARD
MENDELL
NEUMAN
ARIAS

HOTT
ORMOND
SUCHY
ZACCONE, PENELOPE
ATINSKY
EDELL
ROSENQUEST
GRANT

ELLIS
SCHROCK
BORSELLINO
DEL ROSARIO
CALLAHAN
CITRIN
URBANSKI

29-Oct
36

19

28
14

24

22
21
20
18
10
16.5

12-Nov

35

26

16

14

4.5

SHORT STIRRUP

20-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec

18
28 24
30
40
16.5
24
24
7
16
12
14
4

TOTAL
54
52
49
40
315
30.5
26
24
24
24
22
21
20
18
17
16.5



SUCHY
PONOMAREVA
BEAL

BEFFERT
WETENHALL
URBANSKI
KIRCHGAESSNERS
COTE
CROWLEY
CLARKE
KORNGOLD

YE

29-Oct
16
18

16
15

12-Nov

14
10

12

WALK TROT

20-Nov 26-Nov

26

30

22

18

3-Dec

22

14

15

14

TOTAL

42
32
32
30
26
26
23
18
16
15
14



SOMERMIST CASSIOPEIA
SUGARBROOK UNVEILED
SUMMERLAND

IN THE NEWS

BE MINE

ARCTIC PRINCE

HANALEI

SHAZAM

SILVER BELLE

SPOT ON

VENDOME

CARRAWAY'S ONE LOVE
NEZET

DON'T STOP ME NOW
ISAW

NEVER MIND
ATONEMENT

FARNLEY BELISARIUS
MORTON'S ROYAL COMMAND
WEXX

FIRST FROST

SWEET SPOT

STATE OF PLAY

JERSEY BOY

MAXIM MITOSZ
RIVALDO

HIDDEN SPRINGS ARIZONA
HOPES N DREAMS
LIMONCELLO HDH
PALOMA

FIREDRAKE

KAMELOT

BEN JAMMIN

29-Oct 12-Nov

8
16
20
6
22
9
20
12
12
12
10
10
8.5
7
0.5
6.5
6
4.5

SCHOOLING HUNTER

20-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec

14.5 22 20
26
16
30
16.5 13
18 3
22
12
18
16.5
4.5 8.5
10
10
9
6
6.5
6
6
6
4.5

TOTAL
64.5
42
36
30
29.5
27
22
22
21
20
18
16.5



CHERRYBROOK BLUE DAHLIA
FACE TIME
GARRISON FOREST
LEGOLAS

MT POCKETS

BEST OF LUCK
CONDROFINO
ARTEMAS CAT
CATOLI

DONNA LATINA
LOVER BOY
COBALD V

FARANDI
NEVERLAND

ROSIES SURPRISE
SPARKLE

MAROON BELLS
DREAM COME BLUE
DOBBY'S LOST SOCK
JUST FOR FUN
NEFARIOUS CASINO

1.5

0.5

SCHOOLING HUNTER

4
2.5
3

2

2

1

1

0.5
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DISARONNO
MODIGLIANI
VALERIA M
CASILLAS CH
ASTER DE LA CENSE
KING POWER
RIGHT O WAY
COMPALA BAY
KNOCK OUT
SPEECHLESS
HIPPY BLUE
HEAVENLY
SHOWTIME
HEARTS DELILGHT
LIMERICK

QUEEN OF DIAMONDS

CALANI

CORRICO
CELEBRATE

JACK JACK
WINGMAN 57

VEX CASIRIS

ICON

SORCERERS STONE V

29-Oct

28

18

16

12-Nov
26

18

0.5

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER

20-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec

10 14
26
26 2
8
12 10.5
22
12
16.5
8
9 3.5
10
10
2
4

TOTAL
50
31
28
28
26
235
22
18
18
16.5
16
16
12.5



SUGARBROOK UNVEILED
SOUTHWIND BEAUJOLIE
SOMERMIST CASSIOPEIA
DREAM COME BLUE
CARRAWAY'S ONE LOVE
CURIOUS GEORGE

FOX CREEKS CURIOUS GEORGE
SHAZAM

CHARLIE BROWN
SPOTLIGHT

NANTHELYG CARLO
TRADEMARK
WHISPERING MIKADO
DON'T STOP ME NOW
SWEET SPOT

JUJUB

FARNLEY RUBY

HOT CROSS BUNS

29-Oct
25

10.5

18

13

10

4.5

12-Nov
11.5
14

18

17

CHILD PONY SMALL/MED

20-Nov
24
20
20

20

26-Nov

22
14

3-Dec

16
10

18

TOTAL
60.5
60
57
20.5



KASKADEUR

BELLE AIRE

EMISIA

LIFESTYLE

NOTORIUS

ENCORE

CLOSING STATEMENT
BETHEL'S PERI
COHIBA
MOONLIGHTING
INTERLUDE R
BELIEVER

CUE THE BLUE
COUNTRIFIED

IL MIO

IMPOSANT
CASSIOPEIA

RIO SUNCATCHER
BLUE BAYOU

GEM CARNUT Z
FARANDI

MISSOURI ODF

PAULI

VALENTINO

FACE TIME
SHOWCASE
ESKULTURO

SELECT'S CASALTINUS
FARANDI

SKY VAN'T HOF TERIJCKEL Z
CROWN DES BRUMES
ON POINTE

PUCCINI

29-Oct
34
11

21
16

10

1.5

12-Nov
6.5

10
24

14

17

17

12
10.5

2.5

20-Nov

22

20

14

10

26-Nov

22

14

18

3-Dec

30

0.5
4.5

TOTAL
44.5
33
30
28
26
24
22
22
21
20
18
17
17
14

10.5



CORDOBA 73
WHISPER
THANOS
KADILLAC
KALLUCINI
LEVITANO Z

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5



SUMMIT'S SILVER SCREEN

| SPY A RAINBOW

CATCH 22

CHERRYBROOK BLUE DAHLIA
CHERRYBROOK BLUE MAGIC
BLONDE AMBITION
MORTON'S ROYAL COMMAND
SPOT ON

MT POCKETS

29-Oct
26

30
12
24

12-Nov
22

13

12

CHILDREN'S LARGE PONY

20-Nov 26-Nov

26

20

11

3-Dec

21

TOTAL

48
47
43
32
24
12
12
11



RIVERSTONE H
GRATITUDE P
CORDOVA
BOLDLY BLUE
COLLIN
LEONARDO
CASHMIRE
DELMAR
MIGHT GET LUCKY
CARAIBE
BELLISIMA

RIO DE JANEIRO
TOUCH CRUISE
VEX CASIRIS
WHISKEY HELPS
K2

DONUT
COGNACETC
IT'S CLASSIFIED
ENCHANTED

29-Oct
26

22

10

12-Nov
26

14.5
11

14
12

115

LOW ADULT HUNTER 2'6"

20-Nov 26-Nov

30
18
8.5

18
4

8
8
4.5

3-Dec

11
6

12
20
1
3.5

16

TOTAL
52
41
38.5
33
20.5
20
19
17.5
16
16
11.5
10
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FROSTED
RAINIER

IN THE NEWS
MANCHESTER
COVERED IN GLITZ
PALOMA

NEZET

CAT WALK
STERLING

BLUE BAYOU
INKED UP
BETHEL'S PERI
E.X. PASCALL 21
ESCAPADE
KADENCE
ILLUSION
COUNTRIFIED
TRIBECCA
LEGOLAS
GRANDEUR B
REDFIELD JOEPIE
HIGH SPEED
ROROANOA Z
KNOCK OUT
DANTE'S PEAK
CAPTAIN AMAZING

HERE COMES THE SUN
RIO'S GRAND FINALE

29-Oct

16.5
12

12-Nov

6.5
12
14

2

4.5

LOW CHILD HORSE 2'6"

20-Nov
26

14

4.5

11

8.5

0.5

26-Nov

10
17
20

18

3-Dec TOTAL

12 44.5
22 34
16 30
26

215

20

14 20
18

16.5

12

11

10

10

10

10

9.5

8.5

4.5
4.5

3.5

0.5



BE MINE
CLOVERMEADE REVELATION
ARCTIC PRINCE
NEVERLAND
GARRISON FORREST
SUMMERLAND
JERSEY BOY
SPARKLE

SPOT ON

BETTER THAN BLUE
MAROON BELLS
FARNLEY BELISARIUS
BEST OF LUCK

29-Oct 12-Nov

11.5

20

14
12

LOW CHILD PONY 2!

20-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec TOTAL
30 16.5 46.5
16 16 43.5
24 6.5 30.5
20
20 20
20 20
16 16
14 14
14
3 13
7
3



BELVEDERE
REALITY STAR
CORDOVA
LEONARDO
AMALFI COAST
MOONLIGHTING
COVERED IN GLITZ
COSMOPOLITAN
RIVERSTONE H
RAINIER

VEX CASIRIS
FROSTED

NEZET

MIAMI
BELLISIMA
INKED UP
CARABIE
ZENZERO

E.S. PASCALL 21
BETHEL'S PERI
BRIGHT SIDE

R. GRAYSON VAN DE MARIN

STERLING
COLORADO W
BOLDLY BLUE
PALOMA
CADENCE

K2

STATE OF PLAY
REDFIELD JOEPIE
GRATITUDE P
CAT WALK
ESCAPADE

29-Oct

26

10

8.5

2.5

12-Nov
6.5

10

13

10.5
10

2.5

LOW HUNTER 2'6"

20-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec
30

5
10 8
26
18
10
2 3.5 12
10.5
6
11 1
8.5 1
11
8.5
8.5
5
2
4.5
4
2 0.5
2

TOTAL
36.5
31
28
26
18
18
17.5
16.5
16
13
12
11.5
11
10.5
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PAULI

DANTE'S PEAK
ILLUSION

CLIFTON z

HERE COMES THE SUN
MOONLIT

PUCCINI

DELMAR

LOW HUNTER 2'6"

15

0.5

15
1.5

0.5
0.5



DISARONNO
HEART'S DELIGHT
ROCKEFELLER DW
COSMOPOLITAN
ILMIO

LIMERICK

KNOCK OUT
CONBRIO
COULEURS DE CARTIER
CASILLAS CH
CORNET'S BOY Z
ASTER DE LA CENSE
MOONLIGHTING
HEAVENLY

KING POWER
SHOWTIME
VALENTINO
AMALFI COAST
AQUITAINE
CELEBRATE
CLIFTON z
CLOSING STATEMENT
RIO SUNCATCHER
WHISPER

HIPPY BLUE

KING POWER
MISSOURI ODF
VEX CASIRIS
CENSATION

CUE THE BLUE
CYRUS
WINTERFIELD
FEDERAL EXPRESS

29-Oct

10

12.5
22

0.5

12-Nov
14

10
20

1.5

LOW HUNTER 3'

20-Nov 26-Nov

7
16
26
11
12
10.5
6
5
5
5
4
4
4

3-Dec
20

20
12

TOTAL
41
26
26
25
20
20
18
12.5
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LIFESTYLE

0.5

LOW HUNTER 3'

0.5
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